Electrified Hardware
INOX-MKT-ELECTRIFIED
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
2
CONTENTS
Electrified Locks

 Push Button
 Monitoring
How to Order
Page 01
Page 02
Page 03
Page 04
Page 05
Page 06
Page 07
Page 08
Page 09
Page 10
Page 11
Page 12
Page 13
Page 14
Page 15
Page 15
Page 15
Page 16
Page 18
Page 19
Page 20
Page 21
Page 22
Page 23
Page 24
ELECTRIFIED LOCKS
Disclaimer: All information in this catalog has been deemed accurate as of the date of printing. We are continuously improving and expanding our line in an effort to offer
our clients the finest quality products and services; therefore, Unison Hardware, Inc., reserves the right to alter this information or correct printing errors at any time.
C  2025 Unison Hardware, Inc. All Rights Reserved. V20250214
07 08www.inoxproducts.com
Sacramento, CA, USA
3
FEATURES
• Motor-driven electrified mortise lock supports touchless
locking and unlocking compatibility
• Power transfer occurs on contact between the strike and
lock, allowing for streamlined installation and eliminating
cross-drilling through the door
• Compatible with access control relays and control units
CODE COMPLIANCE
• UL1034 Burglary-Resistant Electric Locking Mechanisms
• UL294 Standard for Access Control System Units
• ANSI/BHMA A156.25 Electrified Mortise Locks
• ANSI/BHMA A156.18 Finishes
• ANSI A117.1 ADA Accessibility
STANDARD FINISHES
• 32D Satin Stainless Steel
• 32 Bright Stainless Steel
• PVD4 Satin Brass (243, 276 and 321 Lever Design)
• CeraMax Ceramic Coating: C19G Graphite Black, C19 Flat
Black, CGY Stormy Grey, CDB Dark Bronze